
410 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 18 

THlS BAlR.rrH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. EIBY Price Is. 6d. 

THE COOK ISLANDS 
By R. G. CROCOMBE Price Is. 6d. 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, Hlustrated by JULIET PILER 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART ONE 

Price Is. 6d. 

By JAMES .ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART Two 

(More about the Orchestra) 
By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustraJted by WILLIAM JONES' 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE VOYIt\,GE OF THE CUTTrYHUNK 
By MARl BELLE CoRMACK, Hlustrated by Roy CoWAN 

Price Is. 6d. 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS 

TIIREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK Co1TE.RELL 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

GEOGRAPffiC REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA 
Introducing Australia and Arid iAustralia 

By A. 'D. TWEEDIE Price Is. 6d. 

LIFE IN A BENGAL VILLAGE 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price Is. 6d. 

l{IA "l1HE!RINE 
By D. M. iDARIN 

MANSFIELD IN HER LETIER:S 
Price 1 s. 6d. 

IRON AND smEL IN AUSTRALIA 
By K. W. ROBINSON Price Is. 6d. 

T'Iffi WATERFRONT 
By WALTER BROOKES, tillustrated by iPETER CAMPBELL 

Price Is. 6d. 

LIFE liN URBiAiN AND INDUSTRrAL BENGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price Is. 6d. 

THE SOUTH EAST INTERIOR LANDS 
By K. W. ROBINSON 

32 pages. 

44 pages. 

A DAIRY FARM 
By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

OR!.liOKET 
11BNINlS 

SOFTBtMJL 
SWIMMING 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Guide Books fQ,r Teachers, ~aches, and Players. 
,Price 2s. 6d. each. 

PHYISICAL E'DUCA11ION HANDBOOK 
ilNFAINif DIVISION 

A Han~book for Teachers 
108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d. 

FOLK DAiNCBS FOR JUNIOR PlRWBRS, SENIOR 
'PR'lMERS, ANi[) STANiDA'RiD I 

86 pages, iUustrated. Price 8s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCE DIREOrrONS 
Standard II to Form IiI 

94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 

READING IN THE INFANT ROOM 
A Manual. for Teachers 

Price 3s. 6d. 

SUGGFJS11IONS FOR THlE TElAOIDNG OF wR,ITHMiETIC 
IN 1HE JUNIOR 'AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(IBQoks 2, 3, and 4) 
By E. R. DUNCAN 

100 pa:ges. Price 3s. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHME11IC 
IN UPPER SCHOOL 

(Books 5 and 6) 
By E. R. D UNCAN 

'Price 3s. 6d. 

SCHOOL CERTIFICATE REVIEW COMMITTEE 
REPORT 1960 

36 pages. Price Is. 6d. 

AGR!ICULTURA'L BDUOAllON 
Consultative Committee Report 1958 

112 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL OURRICULUM 
Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of 

Education in November 1942. 
90 pages. Price 2s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND FAcrS AND FiliGURES 1959- 60 
112 pages. 'Price 2s. 6d. Post f~ee. 

REMINDERS 
. AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS 

B~ing lists of 'Words ,which, by t!heir simila,rity in pronun
ciation or through common usage, may be easiiy misspelt, with 
some notes on how to divide words. 

64 pages. Price 2s. 

GOOD NUTRITION 
Principles, Menus, and Recipes 

By ELIZABETII GREGORY, ELIZABETH C. G. WILSON, and JOHN 
MALCALM 

Edited by MURIEL BELL 
Fifth Edition, 1956 

144 'pages, .illustrated. Price 4s. 

INTRODUOED MAMMALS OF NEW ZBALA.NiD 
,By K. A. WODZICKI 

256 pages, illustrated. 'Price 12s. 6d. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. P~ice 35s. 

NEW ZEALAND 'PARUAMENTARY RECORD 
(1840-1949) . 

An Historical Survey of 'Parliament and the ParlIamentary 
System of New Zealand 

Edited by GUY ScHOLEFIELD 
245 pages Crown 4to: Bound [ uH cloth: Green. 35s. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENfS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Fire Services Act: Notice 
Friendly Society Registered ... ". 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Land and Income Tax Act: Notice 
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Government Commission Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices ..... . 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations : Notice 
Notice of Practice Bombing 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers for 1961 
Price Order : Nails ... ,. , .... ,. 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Statement 
Transport Act: Notice 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

PAGE 

"'" 404 

391 

402 

390 

403 

.... " 399 
400 
398 
398 
398 
398 
396 
398 
400 
394 
394 
396 
398 
393 
401 
394 
400 
402 
394 
398 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 379-90 

Price I.Y. 6.d. BY AUTHORITY : R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961 


