THE COOK ISLANDS By R. G. CROCOMBE Price 1s. 6d.

THE SHEEP FARM By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER Price 1s. 6d.

THE ORCHESTRA PART ONE

**BV JAMES ROBERTSON** Price 1s. 6d. THE ORCHESTRA

PART TWO (More about the Orchestra)

- By JAMES ROBERTSON Price 1s. 6d.
- THE COASTER By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES Price 1s. 6d.

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK By MARIBELLE CORMACK, illustrated by Roy COWAN Price 1s. 6d.

A BRIDGE By JOAN ELLIS Price 1s. 6d.

- THREAD AND FABRIC
- Price 1s. 6d. **BV FRANK COTTERELL**

GEOGRAPHIC REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA Introducing Australia and Arid Australia By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 1s. 6d.

LIFE IN A BENGAL VILLAGE

By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 1s. 6d.

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS Price 1s. 6d. By D. M. DARIN

**IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA** By K. W. ROBINSON Price 1s. 6d.

THE WATERFRONT By WALTER BROOKES, illustrated by PETER CAMPBELL Price 1s. 6d.

LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 1s. 6d.

THE SOUTH EAST INTERIOR LANDS By K. W. ROBINSON Price 2s.

32 pages.

44 pages.

A DAIRY FARM

By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR

CRICKET TENNIS SOFTBALL

SWIMMING Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. Price 2s. 6d. each.

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK INFANT DIVISION A Handbook for Teachers 108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d.

FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I 86 pages, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d.

FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS Standard II to Form II 94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s.

> READING IN THE INFANT ROOM A Manual for Teachers

Price 3s. 6d.

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN THE JUNIOR AND MIDDLE SCHOOL (Books 2, 3, and 4) By E. R. DUNCAN Price 3s. 6d.

100 pages.

Price 1s. 6d.

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN UPPER SCHOOL (Books 5 and 6) By E. R. DUNCAN

Price 3s. 6d.

SCHOOL CERTIFICATE REVIEW COMMITTEE REPORT 1960 36 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION

Consultative Committee Report 1958 112 pages. Price 3s. 6d.

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of Education in November 1942. 90 pages. Price 2s. 6d.

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1959-60 112 pages. Price 2s. 6d. Post free.

REMINDERS

AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronunciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with some notes on how to divide words. 64 pages. Price 2s.

GOOD NUTRITION

Principles, Menus, and Recipes By ELIZABETH GREGORY, ELIZABETH C. G. WILSON, and JOHN MALCALM

Edited by MURIEL BELL Fifth Edition, 1956

Price 4s. 144 pages, illustrated.

INTRODUCED MAMMALS OF NEW ZEALAND By K. A. WODZICKI 256 pages, illustrated.

Price 12s. 6d.

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK 476 pages, illustrated. Price 35s.

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD (1840–1949) An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary System of New Zealand Edited by GUY SCHOLEFIELD

245 pages Crown 4to: Bound full cloth: Green. 35s.

## CONTENTS

		PAGE
Advertisements		404
APPOINTMENTS, ETC		391
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		402
DEFENCE NOTICE		390
LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES	<mark>.</mark>	403
MISCELLANEOUS-		
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the		399
Customs Tariff: Notices		400
Fire Services Act: Notice		398
Friendly Society Registered		398
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice		398
Land and Income Tax Act: Notice		398
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc.		396
Local Government Commission Act: Notice		398
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		400
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices		394
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice		394
Notice of Practice Bombing		396
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice		398
Officiating Ministers for 1961		393
Price Order: Nails		401
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.		394
Regulations Act: Notice		400
Posarrya Pank Statement		402
Transport Act: Notice	•••••	394
Wildlife Act: Notice	•••••	398
windlife Act: Notice		390

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 379-90

410

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961

Price 2s.